From single line up to 4 line.
16 Amps to 500 Amps.
CISPR16, CISPR25, Def Stan, Mil Spec and
specialist types supplied.
All LISNs supplied fully compliant and
calibrated.
All commercial types include transient limiter
and feature 0dB insertion loss.

Max signal level. +80dBuV
Saturated signal +120dBuV
Power 12v dc from included mains power supply.
Mechanical data   (Sizes in mm)
Case A B C D E F
Width 180 483 483 180 180
Length 300 422 522 500 500
Height 80 6u 9u 90 120
Weight 3.5kg
Specification for CISPR16 LISNs - up to 32 Amps
Model Standard Current
rating
Phases Transient
limiter fitted
Size Frequency range
LISN16A1P CISPR16 16 L, N yes A 150KHz—30MHz
LISN32A1P CISPR16 32 L, N yes B 150KHz—30MHz
LISN63A1P CISPR16 63 L, N yes B 150KHz—30MHz
LISN100A1P CISPR16 100 L, N yes B 150KHz—30MHz
LISN32A3P CISPR16 32 L1,L2,L3,N yes C 150KHz—30MHz
LISN63A3P CISPR16 63 L1,L2,L3,N yes C 150KHz—30MHz
LISN100A3P CISPR16 100 L1,L2,L3,N yes C 150KHz—30MHz
LISN200A1P CIPR16 200 L1, N yes D 150KHz—30MHz
LISN200A3P CISPR16 200 L1,L2,L3,N yes D 150KHz—30MHz
LISNC25/100A CISPR25 100A 1 no E 100KHz—100MHz
LISNC25/500A CISPR25 500A 1 no F 100KHz—100MHz
LISN59–41/100A DefStan59–41 100A 1 no E 20Hz—400MHz
LISN461E/100A Mil 461E 100A 1 no E
Credence
Technologies, Inc.
3601-A Caldwell Dr.
Soquel, CA 95073 U.S.A.